

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30195/2010

C.I.T,MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MITTAL TOWER PREMISES COOP SOCIETY Respondent(s)
With SLP(C)Nos.32061, 32063, 32065, 34087, 34061, 35120/ 2010, 128,
133, 367, 370, 378, 2623, 2744, 2745, 3283, 16967, 17667,
17102/2011, 32913, 32914 and 32918/2010

Date: 15/09/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mannan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.
M/s Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.370/2011 counsel for the petitioner granted three weeks time for remitting process fee. In all the remaining cases await return of notice of the unserved respondents. All the served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 31.10.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar