

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).370/2011

INCOME TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MITTAL COURT PREMISES COOP STY.LTD.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.2623, 16967/2011 and 19993/2012

Date: 08/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pravesh Thakur,Adv  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dilpreet,Adv.  
M/s. Manik Karanjewala,Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.370/2011 list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

In SLP(C)No.16967/2011 Ld. counsel for respondent No. 1 seeks four more weeks time to file Vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Granted.

Await return of notice of respondent No. 2.

In all other cases, respondent are granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 20.2.2013.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|